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APPETIZERS

Dalmatian wind dried ham with cheese from Pag island

20€

Octopus salad

cherry tomatoes, capers, pickled ports on arugula

15€

Tuna tartar
Flavored butter and toasted bread

18 €

Beef Carpaccio

On arugula with matured cheese and mustard

15€

Smoked tuna

With olive oil and arugula

15€

Buratta for 2 persons ON REQUEST
With olive oil and cherry tomato

18 €



APPETIZERS

Mozzarella Podstine

Baked mozzarella wrapped in wind dried ham with honey and balsamic vinegar reduction

13 €

Scallops servING 3 PIECES

rill or au gratin

21€

Svaps

Grandma’s fish soup with rice

8 €

Cream mushroom soup

7€



%

AND RISOTTO

Black tagliate with prawns
and carrot in cream sauce

23 €

Homemade pasta with truffle cream

21€

Cuttlefish black risotto
20€

Adriatic shrimps risotto

25€
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Beefsteak in green pepper sauce
with crushed potatoes

35€

Tagliata beefsteak on arugula
with Grana Padano cheese and pine nuts

35€

Marinated chicken drumstick with crispy vegetables
21€

Lamb shank confit with dark prosecco sauce
and homemade potatoes with rosemary

39€



T-bone steak
with homemade potatoes Arprox. 0.7KG

43 €

Slow-roasted beef cheeks
with homemade gnocchion rRequesT

29 €

BBQ Ribs

Ribs, homemade potatoes, bbq sauce

20€

Classic burger
Beef burger in burger bun with pieces of fresh vegetables
/ Lettuce, red chicory, tomato, onion, pickles, beer sauce

(mayonnaise, ketchup, mustard, sesame oil), homemade potatoes, onion rings /

20€

Caesar salad
With crispy croutons and chicken

18 €



G

Fish plate for two person /74 /“ocee
90 €

Salmon fillet
with sviss chard and potatoes

23 €

White fish fillet
with swiss chard and potatoes

25€

Tuna steak

with crispy vegetables
24 €



Octopus Amo

with potatoes and vegetables

29 €

Caesar salad

With crispy croutons prawns or salmon

20 €

Lobster buzara
with homemade pasta oN REQUEST

65 €

Mussels buzara on rREQuEST

20 €

Daily catch of fresh Adriatic fish and shrimp on requEsT
1kg /80 €

Daily catch of fresh Adriatic calamari on rReQUEST

1kg /60 €
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DISHES

Swiss chard with potatoes

8 €

Homemade potatoes

8 €

Homemade gnocchi

8 €

Crispy vegetables
8 €



Seltf

Ca rese salad

Mozzarella di buffala, cherry tomatoes, pesto genovese

10€

Arugula with cherry tomatoes and matured cheese

8 €

Seasonal salad

7€

Greek salad
7€

r&%‘
AND/FIDESSERTS

Fresh fruit plate
ne€

Daily cake
8 €



Spirit

Baileys 0,03l

Campari 0,03
Jagermaister 0,03I
Pelinkovac Antique 0,03l
Pelinkovac Badel 0,03l
Sambuca 0,03l

Southern Comfort 0,03l

Whiskey

Glenfiddich 15 years 0,03
Monkey Shoulder 0,03|
Tulllamore Dew 0,03l

Jack Daniels 0,03|

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 0,03
Chivas regal 0,03l

Jameson 0,03

Ballantines 0,03l

Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP 0,03|
Remy Martin XO 0,03l
HennesSy VSOP 0,03
Hennessy X.O. 0,03l

Rum

Bacardi 0,03l

Brugal Especial 0,03l
Brugal Anejo 0,03l
Sailor Jerry 0,03l
Bacardi 0,03l

Diplomatico Reserva exlusiva 0,03l

Zacapa 23 Years 0,03|

6€
6€
6€
6€
S€
6€
6€

9,5€
7€
6€
7€
10€
°0€
7€
7€

8€
20€
8€
34€

7€
6€
6€
7€
7€

8,5€

15€

Gin

Old Pilots gin 0,03
Botanist gin 0,03l
Gin Hendricks 0,03|
Gin Sul 0,03l

Gin Bulldog 0,03

Vodka

Vodka Grey goose 0,03l
Vodka Belvedere 0,03l
Titos vodka 0,03l
Finlandia 0,03

Grappa & Liquer

Williams 0,03l

|v3|ueberry 0,03l

Samar Quince & Williams 0,03|
Limoncelo 0,03|

Terannino Aura 0,03

Tequilla

Silver Sierra 0,03
Volcan 0,03l
Pepe Lopez Gold 0,03

Martini & Vermouth
Martini bianco 0,10l

Martini rosso 0,10l
Istra bitter Vermouth 0,101

8,5€
6,5€
7€
8€
6€

8,5€
8€
8€
6,5€

45€
45€

S5€
45€
45€

S€
6€
S€

6€
6€
6€



COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Espresso with milk
White coffee
Nescafe

Tea

Cocoa

Ice coffee

Milk 0,2l

MINERAL & NATURAL WATER

Mineral water 0,33|
Flavored mineral water 0,33|
Mineral water 0,75l
Natural water 0,33
Natural water 0,75l

SQUEEZED JUICES

Lemonade 0,30l
Natural Orange Juices 0,20

SOFT DRINKS

Cappy Orange
Cappy Blackcurrant
Cappy Apple
Cappy Strawberry
Cappy Apricot

Ice Tea Peach

Ice Tea Forest Fruit

25€
3€
35€
35€
25€
35€
6€
2€

3€
35€
52€
3€
52€

55€
6€

45€
45€
45€
45€
45€
45€
45€

CARBONATED DRINKS

Coca Cola 0,25l

Coca Cola Zero 0,25l

Fanta 0,25l

Sprite 0,25l

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 0,25l
Schweppes Tonic Water 0,25l
Schweppes Tangerina 0,25l

Schweppes Tonic Premium

Berry Taste 0,20
Tonic Water Regular 0,20
Pink Tonic Stylle 0,2l

ENERGY DRINK

Burn 0,25L

BEER & CIDER

Heineken 0,33l
Karlovacko 0,5I
Karlovacko Dark 0,5I
Karlovacko radler O,5I
Non alkoholic beer 0,0%
Lasko O,5I

Krusovice 0,5l
Edelweiss 0,5l

Stari lisac Cider 0,5l
Desperado 0,33
Somersby Apple 0,33l

4€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€

55€
55€
55€

55€

55€
S€
6€
S€
4€
S€
S€
7€
45€
S€
S€
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AMO

amo vitam. corde amo.

Sve cijene su iskazane u eurima. Porez je uracunat u cijenu. Knjiga Zalbe nalazi se na Sanku.
Zabranjeno tocenje i posluzivanje alkoholnih pi¢a osobama mladima od 18 godina. Ako niste dobili racun, niste duzni platiti.

All prices are expressed in euros. Tax is included in the price. Complaint book is at the bar.
It is forbidden to sell or serve alcoholic drinks to guests under age of 18. If you didn’t get the bill, you don’t have to pay.




